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FRI-29 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Dice 43.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Von Essen 04.07125 08298 100 0

Kirky 66.07 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kosenski 02.69124 08296 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Roger 51.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fitzgerald 03.48102 12302 100 0

Ruby 53.26 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Berry 03.34103 12306 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  186 SCT:  65
Tesla 44.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fischer 04.1449 20333 100 0

Emma 44.21 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gechter 04.2143 20320 0 0

Scout 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cierpiszewski 10.0044 20322 0 0

Sky 55.52 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Patrick 03.3545 20327 0 0

Peak 52.79 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Hill 03.5247 20329 0 0

Maven 45.74 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Rhyshek 04.0748 20330 0 0

Ben 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kramer 00.0046 20328 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  186 SCT:  69
Bisaus 40.82 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Keim 04.5610 24338 0 0

R

FRI-29 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Dot 40.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.35116 08107 100 35

Zoom 43.80 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.06112 08100 100 32

Shaina 44.51 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Doret 04.00123 08299 100 31

Dart 45.06 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.95121 08114 100 30

Tatum 48.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Syner 03.64110 08098 100 27

Trixie 53.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bruno 03.34111 08099 100 22

Austin 54.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.25115 08105 100 21

Roxie 54.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cook 03.24122 08115 100 21

Myka 56.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 03.13120 08113 100 19

Kid 58.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powers 03.03119 08111 100 17

Rocky 64.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Keim 02.75108 08096 100 11

Dreamer 46.05 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Andrysiak 03.87107 08095 0 0

Gabby 51.88 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Samuels 03.43109 08097 0 0

Bug 56.04 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Powers 03.18114 08102 0 0

Chyna 54.24 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 03.28118 08109 0 0

Brigitta 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Leonard 00.00113 08101 0 0

Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dalton 00.00117 08108 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Amber 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0081 12122 0 0

Vette 37.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kolva 04.7678 12119 100 33

Blaze 43.82 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Anderson 04.0688 12133 100 27

Dobby 45.16 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kappus 03.9477 12118 100 25
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Pebbles 45.65 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.9090 12140 100 25

Peak 47.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.7598 12153 100 23

Pip 48.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.6779 12120 100 22

Sulley 49.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.6280 12121 100 21

Haley 50.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barnes 03.5596 12149 100 20

Ta-Da! 54.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.2494 12145 100 16

Tressa 58.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 03.0484 12127 100 12

Pippi 61.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 02.8985 12129 100 9

Tamiah 66.74 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Marsh 02.6783 12124 0 0

Surfer Dude 49.40 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gilmer 03.6091 12141 0 0

Angie 52.51 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Doret 03.3992 12142 0 0

Pixie 67.72 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Marsh 02.6395 12146 0 0

Dodge 42.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rotelle 04.2099 12154 0 0

Digby 51.13 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Brawner 03.48100 12155 0 0

Mr. C.C. 53.55 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 03.32101 12158 0 0

Spark 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bintliff 00.0076 12117 0 0

Lovey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Morgan 00.0082 12123 0 0

Simon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Guidone 00.0086 12131 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Szakacs 00.0087 12132 0 0

Minute 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bintliff 00.0089 12139 0 0

Winnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bare 00.0093 12143 0 0

Bowen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Morgan 00.0097 12152 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  182 SCT:  69
Quiz 40.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Simonelli 04.5356 16170 100 28

Lila 41.42 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bunin 04.3954 16166 100 27

Joyful 45.40 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lee 04.0158 16178 100 23

Cooper 52.16 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.4961 16186 100 16

Shyenne 52.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smith 03.4860 16181 100 16

Clover 59.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jacobs 03.0857 16173 100 9

Crime 36.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lazaro 04.9353 16162 0 0

Grady 45.60 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Puro 03.9955 16167 0 0

Grover 50.93 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Puro 03.5759 16179 0 0

Finn 59.18 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Bruno 03.0862 16187 0 0

Zuri 64.55 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Mount 02.8264 16192 0 0

Si 41.55 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Visco 04.3865 16193 0 0

Stetson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Felton 00.0063 16190 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  186 SCT:  65
Riot 38.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hill 04.8936 20247 100 26

Iron Man 40.03 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Simpson 04.6541 20324 100 24

Russ 41.84 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Simon 04.4532 20242 100 23

Gracie 42.18 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cardamone 04.4125 20220 100 22

Mel 43.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.2429 20235 100 21

Blitz 44.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Aldrich 04.1619 20208 100 20

Yeager 44.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 04.1521 20214 100 20

Kenzie 45.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cierpiszewski 04.1339 20254 100 19

Flip 45.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Buchma 04.0933 20244 100 19
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Gabby 45.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 04.0838 20250 100 19

Ghost 47.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 03.8814 20201 100 17

Romeo 48.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 03.8011 20211 100 16

T Rex 53.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Masters 03.4617 20204 100 11

Suzy 54.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cook 03.4327 20228 100 10

Allie 53.87 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Wilkinson 03.4513 20199 0 0

Dynamo 40.76 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mount 04.5615 20200 0 0

Suri 65.69 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Stahl 02.8318 20206 0 0

Helo 40.63 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Baggerman 04.5820 20213 0 0

Plenty 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Closson 10.0022 20216 0 0

Asher 55.96 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Scagnelli 03.3226 20227 0 0

TiAmo 45.66 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Rocco 04.0728 20231 0 0

Mr. T 77.54 12 0 1 51NQ 1 2Rotelle 02.4031 20240 0 0

Oskar 46.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Patrick 03.9735 20246 0 0

Sparks 50.07 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Rocco 03.7137 20249 0 0

Freddy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 10.0012 20252 0 0

Byron 49.65 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Ulrichsen 03.7540 20256 0 0

Tilly 21.78 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Kappus 08.5442 20334 0 0

Rona 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schowalter 00.0016 20203 0 0

Mike 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Simon 00.0023 20217 0 0

Sligo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnston 00.0024 20219 0 0

Tommee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnston 00.0030 20239 0 0

Wynne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goldman 00.0034 20245 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  186 SCT:  69
Shae 39.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Merritt 04.697 24282 100 29

Banshee 41.39 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.492 24267 100 27

Topper 47.89 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 03.883 24271 100 21

Copy 46.44 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Koster 04.015 24273 0 0

Rumor 66.03 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Odgers 02.826 24274 0 0

Heaven 50.88 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Fitzgerald 03.668 24286 0 0

Lexi 74.93 5 2 1 30NQ 1 0Kansky 02.489 24287 0 0

Huckleberry 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schwartz 00.004 24272 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  186 SCT:  65
Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.001 24C339 0 0

R

FRI-29 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Geddy Lee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.00128 08290 0 0

R

FRI-29 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  178 SCT:  81
Blast 45.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Simonelli 03.92132 04046 100 35

CC 46.30 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Masch 03.84130 04044 100 34

Mimi 69.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Olsen 02.54131 04045 100 11
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Fortune 48.53 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Samuels 03.67133 04047 0 0

Livvie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stephon 00.00129 04043 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Layla 45.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.95127 08052 100 30

Dash 48.89 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.64126 08050 100 27

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  182 SCT:  74
Hera 48.39 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Baggerman 03.76106 12061 100 25

Romeo 66.00 0 0 02 0Q 0 0White 02.76105 12060 100 8

Bertha 72.15 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Billman 02.52104 12057 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  186 SCT:  70
Graphite 36.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Simpson 05.0574 16079 100 33

Lyric 42.48 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lazaro 04.3873 16076 100 27

Happy 59.47 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gilmer 03.1371 16073 100 10

Drummer 85.32 15 3 0 60NQ 1 0Valliant 02.1866 16063 0 0

Foster 86.11 16 2 1 63NQ 1 0Ulrichsen 02.1667 16065 0 0

Jinxy 46.68 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Cook 03.9868 16069 0 0

Mason 64.98 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Gregor 02.8670 16072 0 0

Dzsessz (Jazz) 55.28 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bunin 03.3675 16294 0 0

Troo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goldman 00.0069 16071 0 0

Jesse Belle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mackes 00.0072 16074 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  186 SCT:  74
JoJo 48.92 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1French 03.8050 20084 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 52.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Diaz 03.5351 20087 0 0

Brody 51.53 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Solakian 03.6152 20094 0 0
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